

Ameritas Officer Elections Announced

Lincoln, Neb.//March 17, 2014//JoAnn Martin, president and chief executive officer – Ameritas Mutual Holding Company, announces the following officer elections, effective March 1, 2014.

Allen McInerney, FSA, MAAA, was elected to vice president and valuation actuary – corporate actuarial – Ameritas Life, Acacia Life, Union Central Life and Ameritas Life of New York effective March 1. He is responsible for managing the valuation of life and annuity products.

McInerney joined Ameritas in 1994 as a part-time actuarial intern and started working full time in 1996 as an actuarial assistant – individual actuarial. He has held several positions during his tenure, his most recent as second vice president and associate actuary.

A graduate of the University of Nebraska – Lincoln, McInerney earned his Bachelor of Science degree in business administration with emphasis in actuarial science. He is a member of the Nebraska Actuaries Club.

Patricia Kopp was promoted to second vice president – information technology – Ameritas Life, Acacia Life, Union Central Life and Ameritas Life of New York. In this role, Kopp will provide leadership for the individual and retirement plans business systems.

Kopp joined the company in 1990 as a systems analyst in information technology. Most recently, she was a director in information technology, working with the individual division to develop integrated IT and business project planning.

She earned her B.B.A. degree from Eastern Kentucky University, Richmond, Ky., majoring in information systems.

-30-

About Ameritas

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp., Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York and affiliated companies offer a wide range of insurance and financial products and services to individuals, families and businesses. These products and services include life insurance; annuities; individual disability income insurance; group dental, vision and hearing care insurance; retirement plans; investments; mutual funds; asset management and public finance. Ameritas[®] and the bison design are registered service marks of Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Fulfilling life[®] is a registered service mark of affiliate Ameritas Holding Company.

For more information, visit http://www.ameritas.com.

Contact: Scott Stuckey, vice president – corporate communications

402-467-7432 | sstuckey@ameritas.com